V1.4
TBCCx
Coaxial cables
Connectors  length cable conn. material kink protection
N-Male to N-Male  30 cm RM141 stainless steel glued heat shrink
N-Male to N-Male  35 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass plastic sleeve
N-Male to N-Male  50 cm RM141 stainless steel glued heat shrink
N-Male to N-Male  75 cm RG 58/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass plastic sleeve

from dust and mechanical damage.
Do not store RF cable assemblies loose in a box or a bench drawer. Use cable holders such as offered by Tekbox,
part # TBCH1, TBCH2.
Cable holders will keep the cable assemblies straight, which is far superior than coiling cables for storage. If coiling
cannot be avoided, due to cable length, apply a proper method to avoid twisting and tangling:
1) Grab the cable and start with an overhand loop
2) Flip the cable, and roll it underhand to create the second loop
3) Repeat overhand and underhand until the cable coils entirely in a circle
Unroll coiled cable assemblies with above steps in reverse order. Ignoring proper coiling procedure will deform the
cable cross section and distort the impedance.
V1.4
TBCCx
Coaxial cables
7 Ordering Information
Connectors length cable conn. material Part #
N-Male to N-Male 30 cm RM141 stainless steel NM-NM/30/RM141
N-Male to N-Male 35 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/35/RG223
N-Male to N-Male 50 cm RM141 stainless steel NM-NM/50/RM141
N-Male to N-Male 75 cm RG 58/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/75/RG58
N-Male to N-Male 75 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/75/RG223
N-Male to N-Male 75 cm RG 142 armored stainless steel NM-NM/75/RG142/Test
N-Male to N-Male 1 m RM141 stainless steel NM-NM/100/RM141
N-Male to N-Male 1.25 m RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/125/RG223
N-Male to N-Male 3,12 m RG 213/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/312/RG213
N-Male to N-Male 3 m RG 142 copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/300/RG142
N-Male to N-Male 5 m RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/500/RG223
N-Male to N-Male 5 m RG 213/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/500/RG213
N-Male to N-Male 10 m RG 142 copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-NM/1000/RG142
N-Male to SMA-Male 30 cm RM141 stainless steel NM-SMAM/30/RM141
N-Male to SMA-Male 35 cm RG 223/U N: copper-tin-zinc plated brass; SMA: gold plated brass NM-SMAM/35/RG223
N-Male to SMA-Male 50 cm RM141 stainless steel NM-SMAM/50/RM141
N-Male to SMA-Female 50 cm RM141 N: stainless steel; SMA: gold plated brass NM-SMAF/50/RM141
N-Male to SMA-Male 75 cm RG 58 N: copper-tin-zinc plated brass; SMA: gold plated brass NM-SMAM/75/RG58
N-Male to SMA-Male 75 cm RG 223/U N: copper-tin-zinc plated brass; SMA: gold plated brass NM-SMAM/75/RG223
N-Male to SMA-Male 75 cm RG 142 armored stainless steel NM-SMAM/75/RG142/Test
N-Male to SMA-Male 1 m RM141 stainless steel NM-SMAM/100/RM141
N-Male to SMA-Female 1 m RM141 stainless steel NM-SMAF/100/RM141
N-Male to SMA-Male 1.25 m RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-SMAM/125/RG223
N-Male to BNC-Male 35 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-BNCM/35/RG223
N-Male to BNC-Male 75 cm RG 58/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-BNCM/75/RG58
N-Male to BNC-Male 75 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-BNCM/75/RG223
N-Male to BNC-Male 1.25 m RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass NM-BNCM/125/RG223
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 35 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/35/RG223
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 75 cm RG 58/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/75/RG58
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 75 cm RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/75/RG223
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 1.25 m RG 223/U copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/125/RG223
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 1.5 m RG 6, 75 Ohm copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/150/RG6/75Ω
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 3 m RG 6, 75 Ohm copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/300/RG6/75Ω
BNC-Male to BNC-Male 5 m RG 6, 75 Ohm copper-tin-zinc plated brass BNCM-BNCM/500/RG6/75Ω
BNC-Male to SMA-Male 35 cm RG 223/U BNC: copper-tin-zinc plated brass; SMA: gold plated brass BNCM-SMAM/35/RG223
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 25 cm RG 316/U gold plated brass SMAM-SMAM/25/RG316
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 30 cm RM141 stainless steel SMAM-SMAM/30/RM141
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 50 cm RM141 stainless steel SMAM-SMAM/50/RM141
SMA-Male to SMA-Female 50 cm RM141 SMA-M: stainless steel; SMA-F: gold plated brass SMAM-SMAF/50/RM141
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 75 cm RG 316/U gold plated brass SMAM-SMAM/75/RG316
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 75 cm RG 142 armored stainless steel SMAM-SMAM/75/RG142/Test
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 1 m RM141 stainless steel SMAM-SMAM/100/RM141
SMA-Male to SMA-Female 1 m RM141 stainless steel SMAM-SMAF/100/RM141
SMA-Male to SMA-Male 1.25 m RG 223/U gold plated brass SMAM-SMAM/125/RG223
SMA-Male to SMB-Female 75 cm RG 316/U gold plated brass SMAM-SMBF/75/RG316
Table 5: ordering information
V1.4
TBCCx
Coaxial cables